4/8/23, 3:28 PM

MUHS

H Theory Exam Time Table

Exam Date Exam Time
14-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
16-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
14-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
16-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
19-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
21-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
23-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
13-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
15-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
17-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
20-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
22-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
14-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
16-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
19-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
13-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
15-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
17-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
14-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
16-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
19-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
21-Dec- 02:30 PM to 05:30
2022 PM
14-Dec- 10:00 AM to 12:00
2022 PM
16-Dec- 10:00 AM to 12:00
2022 PM
19-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
21-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM
23-Dec- 10:00 AM to 01:00
2022 PM

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

Winter-2022

Course

First Semester B.Sc. Nursing
(2021)

First Semester B.Sc. Nursing
(2021)

First Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

First Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

First Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

First Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

First Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Second Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Second Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Second Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Second Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Second Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Third Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Third Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Third Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Fourth Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Fourth Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Fourth Basic B.Sc. Nursing (Old)

Third Basic B.Sc. Nursing (2019)

Third Basic B.Sc. Nursing (2019)

Third Basic B.Sc. Nursing (2019)

Third Basic B.Sc. Nursing (2019)

First Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing

First Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing

First Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing

First Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing

First Post Basic B.Sc. Nursing

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

Paper Name

EEBO000300017551202 Applied Anatomy and Applied Physiology

EEBO000300017551203 Applied Sociology and Applied Psychology

62501

62502

62503

62504

62505

62601

62602

62603

62604

62605

62701

62702

62703

62801

62802

62803

62701

62702

62703

62704

61301

61302

61303

61305

61304

ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY

NUTRITION AND BIOCHEMISTRY

NURSING FOUNDATION

PSYCHOLOGY

MICROBIOLOGY

SOCIOLOGY

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (1)

PHARMACOLOGY, PATHOLOGY & GENETICS

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING (1)

COMMUNICATION AND EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (II)

CHILD HEALTH NURSING

MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

MIDWIFERY AND OBSTETRICAL NURSING

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING ()

MANAGEMENT OF NURSING SERVICES AND
EDUCATION

MEDICAL SURGICAL NURSING (II)

CHILD HEALTH NURSING

MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

NURSING RESEARCH AND STATISTICS

NURSING FOUNDATION

NUTRITION AND DIETETICS

BIOCHEMISTRY AND BIOPHYSICS

MICROBIOLOGY

PSYCHOLOGY

112
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4/8/23, 3:28 PM
26-Dec-
2022
28-Dec-
2022
30-Dec-
2022
13-Dec-
2022
15-Dec-
2022
17-Dec-
2022
20-Dec-
2022
22-Dec-
2022

10:00 AM to 01:00
PM
10:00 AM to 01:00
PM
10:00 AM to 01:00
PM
02:30 PM to 05:30
PM
02:30 PM to 05:30
PM
02:30 PM to 05:30
PM
02:30 PM to 05:30
PM

02:30 PM to 05:30
PM

Theory Exam Time Table

https://examlearning.co.in/ThTimeTable

First Post Basic B.Sc.

First Post Basic B.Sc.

First Post Basic B.Sc.

Final Post Basic B.Sc

Final Post Basic B.Sc

Final Post Basic B.Sc

Final Post Basic B.Sc

Final Post Basic B.Sc

Nursing

Nursing

Nursing

. Nursing

. Nursing

. Nursing

. Nursing

. Nursing

Time Table | Theory | Data Entry

61306

61307

61308

61412

61413

61414

61415

61411

MATERNAL NURSING

CHILD HEALTH NURSING

MEDICAL AND SURGICAL NURSING

COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSING

MENTAL HEALTH NURSING

INTRODUCTION TO NURSING EDUCATION

INTRODUCTION TO NURSING SERVICE
ADMINISTRATION

SOCIOLOGY

2/2



First Semester B.Sc Nursing

EEBO0O00030

Tue | 16-Jan-24 |10:00 am to 01:00 pm Fitst Sertester B.Sc Applied Anatomy & Applied Physiology 0017551202
Thu | 18-Jan-24 |10:00 am to 01:00 pm Rl Applied Sociology & Applied Psychology ;ﬁggﬁggg
Second Semester B.Sc Nursing
T 16-Tan-24 02:00 pm to 05:00 Applied Biochemistry & Applied Nurtrion & EEB000030
L ot pm Second Semester B.Sc Dietetics 0017552201
. - S
Thu | 18-Jan-24 02:00 p;{;‘} 03:00 Nursing Nursing Foundation - I & II ?ﬁggggﬁ
Third Semester B.Sc Nursing
Applied Microbiology and Infection Control EEB000030
il _1 . . )
Wed | 17-Jan-24 [10:00 am to 01:00 pm il St B S Including Safty 0017553201
: Nursi :
Fri | 19-Jan-24 |10:00 am to 01:00 pm HoE Adult Health Nursing - I Rhaoenan

0017553202



